
 

 

Sue Thorold  DAC Secretary 

Office Address 
Church House, Woodlands 
Court, 
Truro Business Park 

TR4 9NH   

Telephone 01872 247214 
Email sue.thorold@truro.anglican.org 
Website www.trurodiocese.org.uk   

 

The Truro Diocesan Board of Finance Ltd 
is a company limited by guarantee. 
Registered in England No 49825.  

The Board is a Charity (No 248330) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DAC meeting dates for 2023                                   Submission dates 2023 
 
Tuesday 17 January                                                   Monday 11 January 

Tuesday 21 February                                                 Monday 8 February 

Tuesday 21 March                                                      Monday 8 March 

Tuesday 18 April                                                        Monday 12 April 

Tuesday 16 May                                                         Monday 10 May 

Tuesday 20 June                                                        Monday 7 June 

Tuesday 18 July                                                         Monday 12 July 

Tuesday 19 September                                                Monday 30 August  

Tuesday 17 October                                                   Monday 11 October 

Tuesday 21 November                                                Monday 8 November  

 
 
 
 
*DAC conference in Bristol 12-14th September 2023  


